
Year Percent Number

2019 89.96 138

2020 86.99 128

2022 89.52 104

2023 83.78 123

2024 84.02 111

2019 2020 2022 2023 2024
% Marks 89.96 86.99 89.52 83.78 84.02
No. of Students 138 128 104 123 111

ALL SCHOOL GRAPH

AN OVERVIEW OF ICSE RESULTS: ENGLISH + BEST 4

89.96
86.99 89.52

83.78 84.02
80
85
90
95

100

2019 2020 2022 2023 2024

YEAR

ALL SCHOOL ICSE RESULTS: BEST 5

% Marks

89.96 86.99 89.52 83.78 84.02

138 128
104

123 111

0
30
60
90

120

2019 2020 2022 2023 2024

YEAR

ALL SCHOOL ICSE RESULT: BEST 5

% Marks Series2 M
AR

KS
PE

RC
EN

TA
G

E

M
AR

KS
  P

ER
CE

N
TA

G
E


